February 29-March 2, 2008

Blue Pool
Mavericks (Moses Lake)

Walla Walla

Richland Rebounders

Fri. 2/29

Sat. 3/1

Game #1

Game #2

Sun. 3/2
Game #3

Game #4

Game #5

Game #6

Game #7

Time
5:30

10:10
10:10
12:30
12:30
2:50

6:20

6:20

10:30

1:00

1:00

4:45

Winner 3rd

4:45
1st/2nd game

Tri-Cities Coyote Invite Burbank, WA
5th Grade Boys

Wins Losses Red Pool Wins Losses
Wolverines (Walla Walla)
Blazers (West Richland)
Hermiston Dawg Pound
Gym
MS  Blazers Hermiston Dawg Pound
HS #1 Mavericks Walla Walla
MS  Wolverines Blazers
HS #1 Richland Rebounders Mavericks
HS #2 Hermiston Dawg Pound Wolverines
HS #1 Walla Walla Richland Rebounders
HS #2
Blue #2 Red #3
MS
Red #2 Blue #3
MS
Loser Game #1 Loser Game #2
HS
Blue #1 Winner Game #2
MS
Red #1 Winner Game #1
MS
Loser Game #4 Loser Game #5
HS
Winner Game #4 Winner Game #5



