**Blue Pool** 

Wins

Losses

Wins

## Tri-Cities Coyote Invite 5th Grade Boys

Losses

**Red Pool** 

Mavericks (Moses Lake) Walla Walla Richland Rebounders			Wolverines (Walla Walla) Blazers (West Richland) Hermiston Dawg Pound			
<u>Fri. 2/29</u>	<u>Time</u> 5:30	<u>Gym</u> MS	Blazers	Hermiston Da	wg Pound	
Sat. 3/1						
	10:10 10:10 12:30 12:30 2:50	HS #1 MS HS #1 HS #2 HS #1		Walla Walla Blazers Mavericks Wolverines Richland Reb	Blazers	
Game #1	6:20	HS #2	Blue #2	 Red #3	Red #3	
Game #2	6:20	MS	Red #2	 Blue #3		
Sun. 3/2						
Game #3	10:30	MS	Loser Game #1	Loser Game	Loser Game #2	
Game #4	1:00	HS		Winner Gam	Winner Game #2	
			Blac # 1	William Call	0 112	
Game #5	1:00	MS	Red #1	Winner Gam	e #1	
Game #6	4:45	MS				
	Winner 3rd		Loser Game #4	Loser Game	#5	
Game #7	4:45 1st/2nd game	HS	Winner Game #4	 Winner Gam	 e #5	